

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.A.No.1214 OF 2025**

**PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
01.	04.11.2025	<p><b><u>MB,J &amp; GPK,J</u></b></p> <p>Mr.R.Vamshi Krishna representing Mr. P.Vishnuvardhana Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the appellant.</p> <p>List this matter on 10.11.2025, as prayed for.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>MB,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>GPK,J</b></p> <p>rsp/EDS</p>	<p><i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections</i></p>